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RANGDONG LIGHT SOURCE & VACUUM FLASK JOINT STOCK COMPANY

PHoNG THTINGHIEM vrLAS 126

Add: 87-89, Hadinh Str - Khuong Dinh Ward - Hanoi - Vietnam
Tel (84.24) 38584310 - 38584165 Fax: (84.24) 38585038

Email: ralaco@rangdong.com.vn Website: rangdong.com.vn

s6/No.: 25.08.18 /TN - 09

TCn m6u thir:

Name of sarnple

Kh6ch hdng:

Customer

Nhd sdn xu6t:

Manufacturer

36lugng m6u:

Quantity of samples

Ky hiQu:

Model

Md sti m6u:

Code of sample

Ngdy nhQn m6u:

Date of reception

' ,i.
I leu cnuan ap oung:

Standard applies

-, I
Ket qua:

Result

Trang/Page: I l2

1. B6ng ddn LED Bulb trp TR60N2/10W 827 3000K SS

cONG ry c0 pHAN BoNG oEN pnicu NLroc RANG DONG

Dia chi: 87-89 PhO H4 Dinh, phudng Khuong Einh, TP He NOi

C6ng ty Cil phin B6ng ddn Phfch nu6c R4ng D6ng

01 crii

TR60N2/l0W

25 .08. 1 8.09

r8l 08/ 2025

TC\rN 87 82:20 17 I IEC 62560 :2015

TC\rN 87 83 :201 5 I IEC 62612:2013

Xem trang 02102

.,

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Tht nghiQm vi6n/Tester

Hanoi, Date of 2710812025

KT. Trudng PTN/ Head of Lab.

(Hq t6n vd chff kylname and signature) jt\'rl"/r7,,

t - fnieu ttit qua ndy chi c6 gie tri d6i vdi mau thn do kh6ch hdng mang tdil This result of testing is only for sample brought in the by customer
2- Kh6ng dugc sao chep mQt phdn kdt qud ni5u kh6ng <luqc sU d6ng i, cta COng tyl Copying of part of this result is prohibited without agreement

by the company.
3- TBn mau vd t6n kh6ch hdng dugc ghi theo khai bdo crla kh6ch hdng./ Name of sample and name ol customer is written according to the

declaration of the customer

PTN.TT02.BM04 Ban hdnh l6n l.l

and signature)

),wL
Nguy6n Minh Thu
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KET QUA THIINGHIEM
Test Results

T'.t'/

No

T6n chi ti6u
Specifications

Dcrn vi
Unit

Phuong ph6p thii
Test method

YGu ciu
Requirement

K6t qun

Result

I

2

2.1

2.2

J

3.1

).2

J.J

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

Ghi nhdn

Tht n6ng Am trong 48 gi& d nhiQt

dO (20 + 30) oC, dO Am tuong d6i
(91 + 9s) %RH

Di€n trd c6ch tliQn

Thri nghi€m d0 bdn ctiQn 6p

2 880 V/l phrit, tAn si5 S0 Hz

Thdng sO dipn, quang khi c6p

tli6n 6p ngudn 220Yl50Hz

C6ng sudt

Ddng <Ii6n

HO s6 c6ng su6t

Quang th6ng

Hi6u su6t ph5t s6ng

Nhiet d0 mdu tuong quan (CCT)

ge sii ttrc hiQn mdu (CN)

MO

W

mA

lm

lm/W

K

TCVN 8782:20171

IEC 62560:2015

TCVN 8783:20151

IEC 62612:2013

R5 rdng, <h]r10 ben

>4

Kh6ng bi ph6ng di6n

bC m{t, tl6nh thung

<10+10%

> 0,5 - 0,05

> 800 * 10%

> 80 -20Yo

>83-3

Dat

> 200

Dat

9,90

56,6

0,793

| 062

107,3

3 025

84,0

P1N.TT02.BM04 Ban hdnh lAn LI


